
PA-I 09 to 17 May Thursday to Friday

PTM 20-May Monday

BUDDHA POORNIMA 23-May Thursady OFF

SUMMER CAMP 27-31  May Monday to Friday

SUMMER VACATION 26-May Sunday

SCHOOL REOPENING AFTER SUMMER BREAK 1-Jul Monday

MOHARRAM 17-Jul Wednesday OFF

RECITATION COMPETITION (I-V) 20-Jul Saturday ACTIVITY

DEBATE (VI-XII) 20-Jul Saturday ACTIVITY

PTM 22-Jul Monday

PA-II 01 to 09 August Thursday to Friday

PTM 12-Aug Monday

INDEPENDENCE DAY 15-Aug Thursday FLAG HOSTING/OFF

RAKSHABANDHAN 19-Aug Monday OFF

FANCY DRESS COMPETITION (PNC TO II) 24-Aug Saturday ACTIVITY

DANCE COMPETITION (II-X) 24-Aug Saturday ACTIVITY

JANMASTAMI 26-Aug Monday OFF

HALF YEARLY EXAM 02 to 16 Sept. Monday to Monday

PTM AND REPORT CARD 21 Sept. Saturday

WRITING COMPETITION (HINDI & ENGLISH) 28 Sept. Saturday ACTIVITY

GANDHI/SHASHTRI JAYANTI 2-Oct Wednesday OFF

BEST BAG COMPETITION 10-Oct Thursday ACTIVITY

DUSSEHRA, NAVAMI, VIJAYDASHMI 11 to 13 Oct Friday & Saturday OFF

ANNUAL DAY 28 Oct. Monday CELEBRATION

DIWALI HOLIDAY 29 to 03 Oct. Thursday to Sunday OFF

PTM 11 Nov. Monday

SHRI GURUNANAK JAYANTI 15 Nov. Friday OFF

MODELING (CAT WALK) UPTO CLASS X 16 Nov. Saturday ACTIVITY

PA-III 03 to  13 Dec. Thursday to Friday

HEALTHY TIFFIN 14 Dec. Saturday ACTIVITY

PTM 16 Dec. Monday

CHRISTMAS DAY 25 Dec. Wednesday OFF

PRE-BOARD -I (X & XII) 17 to 28 Dec. Thursday to Saturday

WINTER-BREAK 28 to 06 Saturday to Monday OFF

REOPENING 07 Dec. Tuesday

LOHRI 13 Jan. Monday CELEBRATION

MAKAR SANKRANTI 14 Jan. Tuesday OFF

REPUBLIC DAY 26 Jan. Sunday OFF

PTM 27 Jan. Monday

BASANT PANCHAMI 01 Feb. Saturday KITE-FLYING ACTIVITY

PA-IV 03 to 13 Feb. Monday to Thursday

PTM 14 Feb. Friday

PRE-BOARD -II (X & XII) 03 to 15 Feb. Monday to Saturday

PRACTICAL 17 to 22 Feb. Monday to Saturday

MAHASHIRATRI 26 Feb. Wednesday OFF

FINAL TERM EXAMINATIONS 3 to 22 March Monday to Saturday

FINAL REPORT AND PTM 28-Mar Friday

16-Apr-24 PRINCIPAL

OCTOBER

NEW SESSION BEGINNING 02 APRIL 2025 (Wednesday)

BHASINS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL-PURANPUR

Note : Planner can be changed/modified by school authorities as per requirement. 
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